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TEGH SPEC

Model No.:
Transducers:

Rated output power:
Frequency response:
Signal-to-noise ratio:
Power input:
Bluetooth version:
Bluetooth profile:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:

Bluetooth transmitter modulation:

Dimensions (W x Hx D):
Weight:

001 HVAD INDEHOLDER /ESKEN

002 PRODUKTRUNDVISNING

Ii11~ SURROUND TIL/FRA

O LYDSTYRKE

3 LYSSTYRKE

€3 HOVEDTELEFONUDGANG
FARVEVALG

<= LYSEFFEKT

% BLUETOOTH

@ TEND/SLIK

003 OPSETNING

004 FORBINDELSE

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | MOBILE ENHEDER;
PC | BRBAR* | PLAYSTATION™
*KOMPATIBLE STYRESYSTEMER:
WINDOWS 7 ELLER NYERE 0G MAC 0S
005 AFSPIL SURROUND-LYD

SURROUND TIL

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Modelnr.:

Transducere:

Nominel udgangseffekt:
Frekvensomrade:

Signal til stoj-forhold:
Stromindgang:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil:
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-
transmitter:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Mal (BxHxD):

Vaegt:

006 FARVEVALG

007 LYSEFFEKT

FAST: BELYSNINGEN ER STATISK, DEN
SYNKRONISERES IKKE MED LYDEN
BOLGE: BELYSNINGEN BEV/EGER SI6
FREM 0G TILBAGE MED ET STANDARD-
FARVESPEKTRUM 0G PULSERER | TAKT
MED MUSIKKEN.

FLOW: BELYSNINGEN RULLER | DEN
VALGTE RETNING MED ET STANDARD-
FARVESPEKTRUM | TAKT MED LYDEN.
008 BLUETOOTH-PARRING

TRYK 0G HOLD BLUETOOTH-KNAPPEN
NEDE >3 SEK. FOR AT PARRE MED EN
ANDEN ENHED

009 LYT VIA DINE HOVEDTELEFONER

JBL Quantum Duo

2.5"bas, 0.75" diskant

20W RMS

60 Hz-20 kHz

>80dB

100- 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm, hver
28kg

001 CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

002 COMPONENTES DEL PRODUCTO

=1l SONIDO ENVOLVENTE ON/OFF

O VOLUMEN

BRILLO

SALIDA DE AURICULARES
SELECCION DE COLOR

EFECTO DE LUZ

BLUETOOTH
ENCENDIDO/APAGADD

003 CONFIGURACION

004 CONEXION

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | MOBILE DEVICES
PC | LAPTOP* | PLAYSTATION™
*SISTEMAS OPERATIVOS COMPATIBLES:
WINDOWS 70 SUPERIOR Y MAC 0S

005 REPRODUCCION DE SONIDO ENVOLVENTE
SONIDO ENVOLVENTE ON
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

N. de modelo:

Transductores:

Potencia nominal de salida:

Intervalo de frecuencias:

Relacidn sefal-ruido:

Potencia de entrada:

Versién Bluetooth:

Perfil de Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
Dimensiones (Ancho x Alto x Profundidad):
Peso:

G | D¢

006 SELECCION DE COLORES

007 EFECTOS DE LUCES

SOLID GLOW: LA ILUMINACION ES ESTATICA;
NO SE SINCRONIZA CON EL SONIDO

WAVE: LA ILUMINACION SE MUEVE

HACIA DELANTE Y HACIA ATRAS CON LA
GAMA DE COLORES PREDETEMRINADA;
RESUENA CON LA MUSICA CON UN
EFECTO DE RESPIRACION

FLOW: LA LUZ SE DESPLAZAENLA
DIRECCION SELECCIONADA CON LA GAMA DE
COLORES PREDETERMINADA; RESUENA CON
EL SONIDO HACIA DENTRO Y HACIA FUERA.
008 EMPAREJAMIENTO BLUETOOTH
MANTENGA PRESIONADO EL BOTON
BLUETOOTH MAS DE 3 SEGUNDOS PARA
PAREAR OTRO DISPOSITIVO.

009 ESCUCHAR MEDIANTE AURICULARES

JBL Quantum Duo

woofer de 2,5", altavoz de agudos de 0,75"
20WRMS

60 Hz- 20 KHz

>80dB

100- 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W

42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm cada uno
28kg

001ADOBOZ TARTALMA

002 PRODUCT TOUR

oy KORNYEZET BEKAPGSOLAS/
KIKAPCSOLAS

O HANGERD

% FENYERO

€3 FEHALLGATOKI

—  SZINVALASZTAS

<1e FENYEFFEKTUS

% BLUETOOTH

(O HALOZATBE/ KI

003 BEALLITAS

004 CSATLAKOZAS

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | MOBILE DEVICES

PC | LAPTOP* | PLAYSTATION™

*KOMPATIBILIS OPERACIOS RENDSZEREK:

WINDOWS 7 VAGY UJABB ES MAC 05

005 KGRNYEZETI HANGOK LEJATSZASA

KORNYEZET BEKAPCSOLAS

MOSZAKI SPECIFIKACIO
Modellszam:
Atalakitok:
Névleges kimeneti teljesitmény:
Frekvenciatartomény:

Jel-zaj arény:
Teljesitmény:
Bluetooth ver:
Bluetooth-profil:
Bluetooth-add fvekven(la atviteli
tartomanya

Bluetooth-ads teljesitménye
Bluetooth-adé moduldcioja:
Méretek (Szx Max Mé):

Sily:

006 SZINVALASZTAS
007FENVHATAS
FOLYAMATOS: A VILAGITAS FOLYAMATOS,
NINCSEN SZINKRONIZALVA A HANGGAL
HULLAM: A FENY AZ ALAPERTELMEZETT
SZINSPEKTRUMNAK MEGFELELOEN
ODA-VISSZA MOZ0G ES LEGZES|
EFFEKTUSSAL REAGAL A ZENERE
ARAMLAS: AVILAGITAS AZ
ALAPERTELMEZETTKENT KIVALASZTOTT
SZINSPEKTRUMNAK MEGFELELO
IRANYBA CSUSZIK ES REZONAL A BE- £S
KIMENQ HANGRA

008 BLUETOOTH-PAROSITAS
NYOMJA LE ES TARTSALENYOMVA A
BLUETOOTH-GOMBOT ~3 MP-1G EGY
MASIK ESZKOZZEL VALO PAROSITASHOZ
009 HALLGATAS FEJHALLGATON
KERESZTIL

JBL Quantum Duo

2.5"mélysugérzo, 0.75" magassugarzo
20W RMS

60 Hz- 20 KHz

>80dB

100-240VAC,50/60 Hz, 26 W

42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm
28kg

001 INNHOLD | ESKEN

002 PRODUKTTUR

1] SURROUND PA/AV
O VoM

LYSSTYRKE

HODETELEFONUTGANG
ARGEVALG

¢ LYSEFFEKT

% BLUETOOTH
STROMPA/ AV
003 OPPSETT

004 TILKOBLING
XBUX“’ \ PLAYSTATION™ | MOBILE

C

ENHE
PC| E/ERBAR DATAMASKIN® |
PLAYSTATION™

*KOMPATIBLE OPERATIVSYSTEMER:
WINDOWS 7 ELLER NYERE 0G MAC 08

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modellnr.:
Hoyttalerelementer:

Oppgitt utgangseffekt:
Frekvensrespons:

Signal til stoyforhold:
Strominngang:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profil:

Frekvensomréde for Bluetooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens effekt:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:
Mél (BxHxD):

Vekt:

005 SPILL SURROUNDLYD

SURROUND PA

006 FARGEVALG

007 LYSEFFEKT

FAST GLOD: LYSET ER STATISK 06 IKKE
SYNKRONT MED LYDEN

WAVE: LYSET BEVEGER SEG FREM 06
TILBAKE MED STANDARDFARGESPEKTERET.
DET GJENSPEILER LYDEN MED PULSERENDE

FLOW LYSET BEVEGER SEG | VALGT
RETNING MED STANDARDFARGESPEKTERET
0G BJENSPEILER LYDEN

008 BLUETOOTH-PARING

TRYKK 06 HOLD INNE BLUETOOTH-
KNAPPEN> 38 FOR A PARE EN

ANNEN ENHET

009 LYTT VIA HODETELEFONENE

JBL Quantum Duo
2,5"basshoyttaler, 0,75"
diskanthyttaler
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 KHz

>80dB

100-240VAC, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89%210x176 mm hver
28kg

001DETTA FINNS | LADAN

002 PRODUKTBESKRIVNING

Ie11 SURROUND PA/AV

O v

4 LIUSSTYRKA

€3 HORLURSUTTAG

—  FARGVAL

<% LIUSEFFEKT

% BLUETOOTH

(O 7

003 INSTALLATION

004 ANSLUTNING

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | MOBILA
ENHETER

PC | BARBAR DATOR* | PLAYSTATION™
*KOMPATIBLA OPERATIVSYSTEM:
WINDOWS 7 ELLER SENARE OCH MAC 05,
005 SPELA SURROUND-LIUD
SURROUND PA

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modellnummer:

Element:

Uteffekt:

Frekvensomfang:
Signal/brus-forhallande:
Stromforsorjning:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil:
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Matt (BxHxD):

Vikt:

006 FARGVAL

007 LIUSEFFEKT

SOLID: BELYSNINGEN AR STATISK, DEN
SYNKRONISERAS INTE MED LIUDET
WAVE: BELYSNINGEN ROR SI6 FRAM
OCH TILLBAKA MED DET FORVALDA
SPEKTRUMET AV FARGER, DEN
PULSERAR EFTER LIUDET OCH SKAPAR
EN ANDNINGSEFFEKT

FLOW: BELYSNINGEN SKROLLAR | DEN
RIKTNING SOM HAR VALTS OCH MED DET
FORVALDA SPEKTRUMET AV FARGER,
DEN PULSERAR EFTER LIUDET

008 PARKOPPLING MED BLUETOOTH
TRYCK OCH HALL INNE
BLUETOOTHKNAPPEN >3 SEK FOR ATT
PARKOPPLA MED EN ANNAN ENHET
009 LYSSNA VIA DINA HGRLURAR

JBL Quantum Duo

2,5-tums baselement, 0,75-tums diskant
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 kHz

>80dB

100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm

2.8kg
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JBL Quantum Duo
WSETIEEHES,
s BT B EHER
20W RMS

60 Hz- 20 KHz

>80dB

100-240V A, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
B4 89x210x176mm
28kg

JBL Quantum Duo

2.5"woofer, 0.75" tweeter

20W RMS
60 Hz - 20 KHz
>80dB

100 - 240V AC, 50 /60 Hz, 26 W

4.2

A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

89x210x 176 mm each
2.8kg

001KARTONINHALT
002 PRODUKT-TOUR

I SURROUND EIN/AUS

O LAUTSTARKE

% HELLIBKET

€ KOPFHORERAUSGANG

—  FARBAUSWAHL

2+ LICHTEFFEKT

% BLUETOOTH

O EN/AUS

003 EINRICHTUNG

004 VERBINDUNG

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | MOBILE
GERATE

PC | LAPTOP* | PLAYSTATION™
*KOMPATIBLE BETRIEBSSYSTEME:
WINDOWS 7 UND HOHER SOWIE MAC 05
005 WIEDERGABE SURROUND SOUND

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Modellnr.:

Schallgeber:
Nennausgangsleistung:
Frequenzbereich:

Rauschabstand:

Netzteil:

Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profil:

Frequenzbereich fiir die Bluetooth-
Ubertragung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Abmessungen (BxHxT):

Gewicht:

SURROUND EIN
006 FARBAUSWAHL

007 LICHTEFFEKT

KONSTANT: DIE BELEUCHTUNG IST
STATISCH, SIE WIRD NICHT MIT DEM TON
SYNCHRONISIERT

WAVE: DIE BELEUCHTUNG BEWEGT

SICH MIT DEM VOREINGESTELLTEN
FARBSPEKTRUM HIN UND HER, S
SCHWINGT MIT DER MUSIK UND PULSIERT
FLOW: DIE BELEUGHTUNG ROLLT IM
VOREINGESTELLTEN FARBSPEKTRUM
INDIE GEWAHLTE RICHTUNG UND SIE
SCHWINGT ENTSPRECHEND DEM TN
008 BLUETOOTH-KOPPLUNG
BLUETOOTH-TASTE DRUCKEN UND >35
HALTEN, UM EIN NDERES GERAT 20 KOPPELN
009 HOREN UBER KOPFHORER

JBL Quantum Duo

2,5"Tieftoner +0,75"-Hochtdner
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 kHz

>80dB

100 - 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W
4.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Jeweils 89x210x 176 mm
28kg

I

001 PAKKAUKSEN SISALTD

002 TUOTTEEN ESITTELY

141 SURROUND PAALLE/POIS
HANENVOIMAKKUUS

3 KIRKKAUS

€3 KUULOKELAHTO

—  VARIVALINTA

VALOTEHOSTE

BLUETOOTH

VIRTA PAALLE / POIS PAALTA
003 ASENNUS

004 YHDISTAMINEN

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | MOBILILAITTEET
PC | KANNETTAVA* | PLAYSTATION™
*YHTEENSOPIVAT KAYTTOJARJESTELAT:
WINDOWS 7 TAI UUDEMMAT JA MAC 03
005 SURROUND-HANI PELATESSA
SURROUND PAALLE

TEKNISET TIEDOT

O

[CX 2k

Nimellislahtoteho:
Taajuusvaste:
Signaali-kohinasuh
Virtalahteen tuloliitanta:
Bluetooth-versio:
Bluetooth-profiili:
Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:
Mitat (LxKxS):

Paino:

006 VARIVALINTA

007 VALOTEHOSTE

GLOW: VALAISTUS ON STAATTINEN, SE EI
SYNKRONOIDU AANEEN

WAVE: VALO LIKKUU EDESTAKAISIN
OLETUSARVOISELLA VARIASTEIKOLLA,
SE SYKKII MUSIIKIN TAHDISSA
HIDASTETUSTI

FLOW: VALAISTUS VIERII VALITTUUN
SUUNTAAN OLETUSARVOISELLA
VARIASTEIKOLLA, SE SYKKI AANEN TAHDISSA
008 BLUETOOTH-LAITEPARIN MUODOSTAMINEN
PAINA JA PIDA POHJASSA BLUETOOTH-
PAINIKETTA > 3 S MUODOSTAAKSESI
YHTEYDEN TOISEEN LAITTEESEEN

009 KUUNTELE KUULOKKEIDESI KAUTTA

JBL Quantum Duo

2,5 tuuman bassoelementti + 0,75
tuuman diskanttielementti
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 kHz

>80dB

100- 240V AC, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89210 176 mm per yksikko
28kg

001 CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
002 TOUR DEI PRODOTTI

141~ SURROUND ON/OFF

O VOLUME

¢ LUMINOSITA

USCITA CUFFIE

SELEZIONE COLORI
GIOCHI DI LUCE

BLUETOOTH

(1) ACGENSIONE/SPEGNIMENTO
003 CONFIGURAZIONE

004 COLLEGAMENTI

XBOK™ | PLAYSTATION™ | DISPOSITVINOBIL
PG | LAPTOP* | PLAYSTATION™
*SISTEM QPERATIVI COMPATIBIL
WINDOW 7 0 SUPERIORE E MAC 0
005 RIPRODUZIONE IN SURROUND
SURROUND ON

it | D

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello N°:

Trasduttori:

Potenza nominale in uscita:
Risposta in frequenza:
Rapporto segnale-rumore:
Ingressi alimentazione:
Versione Bluetooth:

Profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Dimensioni (Lx A xP):
Peso:

006 SELEZIONE COLORI

007 EFFETTI LUMINOSI

FISSA: LLLUMINAZIONE E STATICA, NON
E SINCRONIZZATA CON LAUDIO.

ONDA: LILLUMINAZIONE SCORRERA IN
AVANTIED INDIETRO CON LO SPETTRO
PREDEFINITO DI COLORI, E SEGUIRA IL
RITMO CON UN EFFETTO “RESPIRO"
FLUSSO: LILLUMINAZIONE SCORRERA
NELLA DIREZIONE SELEZIONATA CONLO
SPETTRO PREDEFINITO DI COLORI, E SI
ACCENDERA E SPEGNERA A RITMO

008 ABBINAMENTO BLUETOOTH
‘TENERE PREMUTO IL PULSANTE
BLUETOOTH > 3 § PER ACCOPPIARE UN
DISPOSITIVO

009 ASCOLTO CON LE CUFFIE

JBL Quantum Duo

Woofer da 2,5" - tweeter da 0,75"
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 KHz

>80dB

100- 240V AC, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
4.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm ciascuno
2,8kg

001ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
002 PRZEWODNIK PO PRODUKCIE

(@]

WEACZANIE/WYLACZANIE
DZWIEKU PRZESTRZENNEGO
GLOSNOSC

JASNOSE

WYJSCIE SEUCHAWKOWE

WYBOR KOLOROW

EFEKT SWIETLNY

BLUETOOTH

WE/WYL. ZASILANIA

003 KONFIGURACJA

004 POLACZENIE

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | URZADZENIA
MOBILNE

KOMPUTER PC | LAPTOP* | PLAYSTATION™
*0BSLUGIWANE SYSTEMY OPERACYINE:
WINDOWS 7 LUB NOWSZY | MAC 0S

[CX 2

DANE TECHNICZNE
Nr modelu:
Przetworniki:

ZInamionowa moc wyjscia:
Pasmo przenoszenia:

Stosunek sygnatu do szumu:
Iasilanie:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Profil Bluetooth:

Takres czestotliwosci nadajnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:
Wymiary (szer. x wys. x gt.):
Masa:

005 ODTWARZANIE DZWIEKU
PRZESTRZENNEGO

WEACZANIE DZWIEKU PRZESTRZENNEGO
006 WYBGR KOLOROW

007 EFEKT SWIETLNY

SWIECENIE: SWIATLO JEST STATYCZNE,
BRAK SYNCHRONIZAC)I Z DZWIEKIEM
WAVE: DIODY BEDA SIE ZAPALAC W 0BU
KIERUNKACH NA ZMIANE, ZGODNIE Z DOMYSLNYM
SPEKTRUMKOLOROW, ODZWIERCIEDLAJAC
PULSUJACY EFEKT MUZYCZNY.

FLOW. DIODY BEDA SIE KOLEINO
ZAPALAG W KIERUNKU ZGODNYM Z
DOMYSLNYM SPEKTRUM KOLOROW,
ODZWIERCIEDLAJAC AKTYWACIE |
DEZAKTYWACJE DZWIEKU.

008 PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH

ABY SPAROWAC INNE URZADZENIE,
NACISNIJ PRZYCISK BLUETOOTH |
PRZYTRZYMAJ 60 PRZEZ 3 SEKUNDY
009 KORZYSTANIE ZE SEUCHAWEK

JBL Quantum Duo
2,5-calowe niskotonowy +
0,75-calowy wysokotonowy
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 kHz

>80dB

100- 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W
4.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210%176 mm (kazdy)
28kg

001KUTU IGERIGH

002 URON TANITIMI

141~ SURROUND AGIK/KAPALI
O st

3 PARLAKLK

€3 KULAKLIK CIKiS!

—  RENK SECIMI

A4 ISIKEFEKTI

% BLUETOOTH

60 ACMA/ KAPAMA
003 KURULUM

004 BAGLANTI

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | MOBIL
AYGITLAR

PC | DIZOSTO* | PLAYSTATION™
*UYUMLU SLETIM SISTEMLERI
WINDOWS 7 VEYA USTO VE MACISLETIM
SISTEMI

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model No.:
Doniistiiriciiler:
Nominal gikis giicil:

Frekans Tepkisi:

Sinyal-giiriiltii orant:

Gilg girisi:

Bluetooth siiriimii:

Bluetooth profili:

Bluetooth verici frekans araligi:
Bluetooth verici giicii:
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu:
Boyutlar (6 xYx D):

Agirlik:

005 CEVRESEL SESI OYNAT
SURROUND AGIK

006 RENK SECIMI

007 ISIK ETKISI

DUZ PARILTI: ISIKLANDIRMA STATIKTIR,
SES ILE ESLESMEYECEKTIR.

DALGA: AYDINLATMA VARSAYILAN RENK
YELPAZESIYLE ILERI GERI HAREKET
EDER, NEFES ETKISI ILE MUZIKLE
YANKI EDER.

AKISI: AYDINLATMA, VARSAYILAN
RENK YELPAZESIYLE SEGILEN YONDE
KAYAR, SES ACIK VE KAPALI OLARAK
YANKILI YANAR

008 BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME

BASKA BIR CIHAZLA ESLESTIRMEK ICIN
BLUETOOTH DUGMESINE BASIN VE 3
SANIYEDEN FAZLA BASILI TUTUN

009 KULAKLIK ILE DINLEME

JBL Quantum Duo
2.5"woofer, 0.75" tweeter
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 KHz

>80dB

100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
4.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89%210x176 mm her biri
28kg

IH-TW

001 BRIAMR

002 ERRET

[ %gﬁﬁnﬁ/ i3]
=

04 12 ~
XBUX'” | PLAYSTATION™ | 1T

ﬂil/\ B | BRI BAL |
PLAYSTATION™

AR HYVEZE R WINDOWS 7
S _ERRAST MAC FESE 2R 4

S
s

WEHE
SREEIE:

BASFhfA:

B RE:

BT S S SRRAEIE
B R ATRINE:
e T
R (Bx@xiF):

=i

005 ﬂﬁik#ﬁﬁ%s&
IR

008 EH-E%I

FRER R 3 £ L
EEHE—ERE

009 FIBEHEECEE

JBL Quantum Duo

257 RS RN +075" =
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20WRMS

60 Hz- 20 KHz

>80dB

100- 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W
42

A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK. 1/4 DQPSK+ 8DPSK
89x210x 176 mm* (&)
28kg
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001TI EINAI STO KOYTI

002 APOYZIAZH NIPOIONTOE
ENEPTONOIHZH/

el ANENEPTOMOIHEH

TIEPIOEPEIAKOY HXOY

ENTASH HXOY

OQTEINOTHTA

EZ0003 AKOYSTIKON

ENIAOTH XPOMATOX

OTISTIKA EOE

% BLUETOOTH

() ANAMMA/SBH3IMO

003 PYOMIZH

0045YNAESH

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | KINHTEE EYSKEYES

ENITPATIEZIOX YNOAOTIETH | 0OPHTOE

YNOAOTISTHE* | PLAYSTATION™

*SYMBATO AEITOYPTIKO EYETHMA: WINDOW

7HMETATENESTEPH EKAO3H KAI MAC 05

005 ANAMAPATQIH
MEPIOEPEIAKOY HXOY
ENEPTONOIHEZH NEPIOEPEIAKOY HXOY
006 EMIAOTH XPOMATOZ

007 EOE DOTIZMOY

STAGEPH: 0 OOTIZMOX EINAI ZTATIKOZ,
AEN OA TYTXPONIZTEI ME TON HXO
KYMA: 0 0QTIZMOS. KINEITAI EMIPOX
KAI NIZO 270 NPOENIAETMENO OAZMA
XPOMATON, ZE ZYTXPONIZMO METH
MOYSIKH KAITO PYBMO THE ANAMINOHE.
POH: 0 OQTIEMOE BA METAKINHOEI

TPOZ THN ENIAETMENH KATEYOYNEH 110
TPOENIAETMENO OAZMA TON XPOMATON,
ZETYTXPONIZMO METON HXO

008 XEIPOKINHTH ZEY=H

MATHETE MAPATETAMENA T0 KOYMNI BLUETOOTH
TIATIEPISZOTEPO ANO 3 AEYTEPOAENTA TIATH
IYIEV=HMIAZ ANHE YEKEYHT

009 AKOYZTE ANO TA AKOYZTIKA ZAZ

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

Ap. povtélou: JBL Quantum Duo
Metatponeic: 2,5"yougep, 0,75" Tovitep
OvopaoTiki loxug e€odou: 20WRMS

ZTuyvétnta anokpiong: 60 Hz - 20 KHz

Avahoyia orjpiaro mpog B6pupo: >80dB

loxog 10680v: 100 - 240V AC, 50/ 60 Hz, 26 W
‘Exdoon Bluetooth: 42

Npogik Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
Evpog ougvotritwy mopmod Bluetooth: 2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
loyuc mopmov Bluetooth: <12dBm

Miapdpgwon moymod Bluetooth: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
QDaotdoeg (Mx Y xB): 89x210x 176 mm ékaoto
Bdpog: 2,8kg

I

001 CONTENU DE LA BOTTE
002 DECOUVERTE DU PRODUIT
I~ SURROUND ON/OFF
O VoLUME

% LUMINOSITE

€ SORTIE CASQUE

—  SELECTION DE COULEUR
<12 EFFETLUMINEUX

% BLUETOOTH

() MARGHE / ARRET

003 CONFIGURATION

004 BRANCHEMENTS
)(Bl])("A | PLAYSTATION™ | APPAREILS

PC I URDINATEUR PORTABLE* |
PLAYSTATION™

*SYSTEME DEXPLOITATION )
COMPATIBLE : WINDOW 7 OU POSTERIEUR
ETMAC0S

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

005 SON PLAY SURROUND

SURROUND ON

006 CHOIX DES COULEURS

007 EFFETS DE LUMIERE

FIXE: LECLAIRAGE EST STATIQUE, I NEST
PAS SYNCHRONISE AVEC LE SON.

ONDE: LECLAIRAGE VA ET VIENT AVECLE
SPECTRE DE COULEURS PAR DEFAUT, EN
RESONANCE AVEC LA MUSIQUE SELON UN
EFFET DE RESPIRATION,

FLUX: LECLAIRAGE DEFILE DANS LA
DIRECTION SELECTIONNE AVEC LE
SPECTRE DE COULEURS PAR DEFAUT, EN
RESONANGE AVEC LE SON.

008 JUMELAGE BLUETOOTH

APPUYEZ ET MANTENEZ LE BOUTON
BLUETOOTH PENDANT AUMOINS 3 SECONDES
POUR APPAIRER UN AUTRE APPAREIL

009 ECOUTE AVEC VOTRE CASQUE

N°de modele : JBL Quantum Duo

Transducteurs : woofer 63 mm (2,5") + tweeter
18mm (0,75")

Puissance de sortie nominale : 20WRMS

Réponse en fréquence : 60 Hz - 20 kHz

Rapport signal sur bruit : >80dB

Entrées alimentation :

Version Bluetooth :

Profils Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Dimensions (Lx HxP):

Poids :

100-240V A, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x176 mm chacun
2.8kg

001 VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
002 PRODUCTTOUR

i SURROUND AAN/UIT

O VoLUmE

3 HELDERHEID

€3 HOOFDTELEFOONUITGANG
—  KLEURINSTELLING

<1+ LICHTEFFECT

% BLUETOOTH

(1) VOEDING AAN / UIT

003 INSTALLATIE

004 VERBINDING

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION'™ | MOBIELE
APPARATEN

PC | LAPTOP* | PLAYSTATION™
*COMPATIBILE 0S : WINDOWS 7 OF
HOGER ENMAC 0S

005 SURROUND SOUND AFSPELEN
SURROUND AAN

‘TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Modelnummer:

Transducers:

Nominaal uitgangsvermogen:
Frequentierespons:
Signaal/ruis-verhouding:
Ingangsvermogen:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profiel:
Frequentiebereik van Bluetooth-zender:
Bluetooth zendervermogen:
Bluetooth-zendermodulatie:
Afmetingen (BxHxL):
Gewicht:

006 KLEURINSTELLING

007 LICHTEFFECT

CONSTANTE GLOEI: ALS DE

VERLICHTING STATISCH IS, IS ER GEEN
SYNCHRONISATIE MET DE AUDIO

GOLF: DE VERLICHTING BEWEEGT HEEN
EN WEER MET STANDAARD SPECTRUM
VAN KLEUREN EN RESONEERT MET
MUZIEK MET EEN PULSEREND EFFECT
VLOEIENDE: DE VERLICHTING BEWEEGT IN
DE GESELECTEERDE RICHTING MET HET
STANDAARD SPECTRUM VAN KLEUREN
EN RESONEERT MET AUDIO AAN ENUIT
008 BLUETOOTH KOPPELEN

HOUD DE BLUETOOTHKNOP LANGER DAN
3 SECONDEN INGEDRUKT OM EEN ANDER
APPARAAT TE KOPPELEN

009 LUISTER MET DE HOOFDTELEFOON

JBL Quantum Duo
2.5"woofer, 0.75" tweeter
20WRMS

60 Hz - 20 KHz

>80dB

100-240V A, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5
2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
89x210x176 mm elk
28kg

PT-BR

001 CONTEUDO DA CAIXA

002 TOUR PELO PRODUTO

=1l SURROUND ON/OFF

VOLUME

BRILHO

SAIDA PARA FONE DE 0UVIDD
SELEGAO DE CORES

EFEITOS DELUZ

BLUETOOTH

LIGA/DESLIGA

003 CONFIGURAGAD

004 CONEXAD

YBOKT™ | PLAYSTATION™ |
DISPOSITIVOS MOVEIS

PC | LAPTOP | PLAYSTATION™
*SISTEMAS OPERACIONAIS COMPATIVEIS
WINDOWS 7 0U SUPERIOR E MAC 0
005 REPRODUGAO DO SOM SURROUND
SURROUND ON

1 2%0

[C2 2%

ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS

Modelo:

Transdutores:

Poténcia nominal:

Resposta de frequéncia:

Relago sinal-ruido:

Entrada de energia:

Versdo Bluetooth:

Perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia de transmissao
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulagdo da transmissao Bluetooth:
Dimensdes (L x A X P):

Peso:

006 SELEGAD DE CORES
O07EFEODASLUZES
CONTINUO: A ILUMINAGAQ E ESTATICA E
NAQ SINCRONIZADA COM 0 SOM
ONDA: A ILUMINACAO VAI SE DESLOCAR
NOS DOIS SENTIDOS COM O ESPECTRO
PADRAQ DE CORES, ACOMPANHANDO
AMUSICA E CRIANDO UM EFETQ
ONDULANTE i
TRANSMISSAO: A ILUMINAGAO VAI SE
DESLOGAR NA DIREGAQ SELECIONADA
COM ESPECTRO PADRAO DE CORES
VARIANDO COME SEM SOM

008 EMPARELHAMENTO BLUETOOTH
PRESSIONE E MANTENHA PRESSIONADO
0BOTAQ BLUETOOTH POR MAIS DE 3
SEGUNDOS PARA EVPARELHAR COM
QUTRO DISPOSITIVO

009 OUCA PELOS FONES

JBL Quantum Duo

woofer de 2,5" e tweeter de 0,75"
20WRMS

60 Hza 20 KHz

>80dB

100240V AC, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3 e AVRCPV1.5

2402 a 2480 MHz
<12d8m

GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
89x 210 176 mm cada
28kg

001 KOMMTEKTALIHA

002 0530 POAYKTA

g BKI/BOIKIL
MPOCTPAHCTBEHHOTD 3BYKA

O IPOMKOCTb

- AKOCTh

BbIXO [1A HAYLLHYKOB

BbIE0P LIBETOB

CBETOBO S0OEKT

BLUETOOTH

BKTHOMEHE/BBKTHOUEHVE TAAA

003 HACTPOIIKA

004 NOAKTHOYEHME

XBOKT™ | PLAYSTATION"™ | MOWToHGIE

YCTPOTCTBA

TIK | LAPTOP* | PLAYSTATION™

*COBMECTHMO C WINDOW 7 W

CTAPLIE HCMAC 0

005 BOCTPOUSBENEHHE

IPOCTPAHCTBEHHOD 3BYKA

[CX 2%

TEXHUYECKVE XAPAKTEPUCTUKI
Homep mogenu:
Mpeobpa3sosarenu:

HoMiHanbHas BbIXOAHaA MOLLIHOCTb:
YacroTHas xapakTepucTAKa:
CooTHowWeHue "curHan-Luym"

Bxon nuTanus:

Bepcus Bluetooth:

Mpoduns Bluetooth:

YacToTHbIit AMaNa3oH NepefaTiuka
Bluetooth:

MouocTb nepepatyuka Bluetooth:
Mopynauwa nepeparumka Bluetooth:
Pa3mepbi (LUl xBxT):

Bec:

BKJT. TIPOCTPAHCTBEHHOI 0 3BYKA

006 BbIBOP LIBETOB

007 APKWE CBETOBBIE IOMEKTHI
TOPEHVE: NNO/ICBETKA ABNIAETCA
CTATUYECKOM M HE CUHXPOHU3UPYETCA
CAYMOCHTHATIOM

BOJIHA: NIO/ICBETKA YCUMBAETCA

1 OC/IABEBAET C MCM0Nb30BAHMEM
CTAHNAPTHOI 0 CTIEKTPA LIBETOB 1t
CHHXPOHUUPYETCA C AYAMOCUTHANOM
CIOOEKTOM [IbIXAHAA

110TOK: MIOAICBETKA NPOKPY4YBAETCA

B BbIGPAHHOM HATPABSIEHIV G
JCI0/1b30BAHUEM CTAHMIAPTHOTO
CMEKTPA LIBETOB 1 CUHXPOHUSUPYETCA
CAYOCHTHANOM

008 COMPAXXEHYE BLUETOOTH
HAXMUTE 1Y JEPXVBAUTE KHOMKY
BLUETOOTH B TEYEHHE BOTEE 3 CEKYH]
1A COMPAXEHA C [IPYTUM YCTPOHCTBOM

009 NPOC/YLUMBAHVE HAYLUIHUKOB

JBL Quantum Duo

2,5-RI0/MOBBIii HU3KOYACTOTHBIN +
0,75-A10/iMOBbIif BbICOKOYACTOTHBII
208 (cp.-k8.)

60y~ 20Ky

>80ab

100 240BAC,50/60Tu, 26 Br

AZDP\/W 3, AVRCPV1.S

2402 MTuy — 2480 My

<12 gb/mBT

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

89x210x 176 MM Kaxz1as KONoHKa
2,8k

001151 KOTAK
002 PERKENALAN PRODUK
11~ SURROUND ON/OFF
O voLumE

¢ KECERAHAN

€3 HEADPHONE OUT
—  PILIHAN WARNA
EFEK CAHAYA
BLUETOOTH
DAYANYALA/ MATI

003 PENGATURAN

[CX 2%

004 KONEKSI

XBOX™ | PLAYSTATION™ | MOBILE
DEVICES

PG | LAPTOP* | PLAYSTATION™

*08 YANG KOMPATIBEL: WINDOWS 7
ATAU DI ATASNYA DAN MAC 08

005 MAINKAN SUARA SURROUND
SURROUND ON

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

No. Model:

Transduser:

Daya output peringkat:
Respons frekuensi:

Rasio sinyal terhadap derau:
Input daya:

Versi Bluetooth:

Profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Dimensi (LxTxP):

Berat:

006 PILIHAN WARNA

007 EFEK CAHAYA

SOLID: PENCAHAYAAN STATIS, TIDAK
SELARAS DENGAN AUDIO

WAVE: PENCAHAYAAN BERGERAK MAJU
DAN MUNDUR DENGAN SPEKTRUM
WARNA DEFAULT, BERESONANSI DENGAN
MUSIK, EFEK SEPERTI BERNAPAS

FLOW: PENCAHAYAAN BERGULIR SESUAI
ARAH YANG DIPILIH DENGAN SPEKTRUM
WARNA DEFAULT, BERESONANSI DENGAN
AUDIO NYALA DAN HILANG

008 PEMASANGAN BLUETOOTH

TEKAN DAN TAHAN TOMBOL BLUETOOTH
> 3 DTK UNTUK MEMASANGKAN
PERANGKAT YANG LAIN

009 MENDENGARKAN MELALUI
HEADPHONE

JBL Quantum Duo

woofer 2,5’ tweeter 0,75"
20WRMS

60 Hz- 20 KHz

>80dB

100-240V A, 50/60 Hz, 26 W
42

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5

2402 MHz - 2480 MHz
<12dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Masing-masing 89 x 210 x 176 mm
28kg
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‘9P’“b";;:afz;’,27;9,7“3 CUMBONOB CEPUIHOTO HOMepa U3aenua, Cneaylowwx noce 0 3HaKa «».
N . COOTBETCTBYeT NOpAAKY OyKB NaTuHCKoro andasiTa, Haunkaa ¢ ausapa 2010 roa: 000000- MYOOOOOOO
J8L Quantum Duo ::;:1;;’ e «M» - Mecal npousBozcTBa (A - aHBapb, B - despans, C - MapT U T.4.) U «Y» - rofl NpoM3BOACTBA
DML, PPR25Y TN :IDWYJ.TIYJ (A-2010,8-2011,C- 20121 7..).
YIR “7250 m:}; Mcnonb3yiite yCTpoIicTBO TONbKO NO NPAMOMY Ha3HAueHUo B COOTBETCTBUM C MPE/OCTABNIEHHOI MHCTPYKIWet. He nbiTaiiTech caMOCTOATENbHO
NP Y PAD; - o
S0 20K ap "_:(_; ﬁ:‘:;: BCKPbIBATb KOPMYC TOBApa W OCYLLECTBAATL PEMOHT. B cnyyae o0HapyxeHuA HEOCTaTKOB WM Ae(eKToB, 00paLLaiiTech 3a rapaHTHitHbIM
80dB< :wy.'\'7 oM 06¢ B COOTBETCTBUM C UH( ii M3 rapaHTitHoro TanoHa. Ocobble ycnoBYA XpaHeHHs, p W (nu) TpaHeopTMp
26W,50/60Hz AC ™M 240-100 D2 papn He npezyCMOTPeHbl. BO3/J€/ICTBIA IKCTP Temneparyp, A0NroBp 0 BO3/J€/ICTBIA BNATH, CUNIbHBIX MArHUTHBIX Nofeil.
42 Bluetooth ND1 YCTPOiicTBO MPe/Ha3HaueHo JnA PaboTbi B KUTbiX 30HaX. CPOK FOAHOCTH He OrpaHityeH Npu CoBMIofieHIN YCNOBMiA XpaHeHHA.
A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.5 Bluetooth 0110
2402MHz - 2480MHz :Bluetooth 1 Twn Y DTN TIMD
12dBm > :Bluetooth 1 Twn paon
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Bluetooth 1T&N AN
TNRYIN"M X210 176 89 (PYxnMIxamI) mTn
1p28 Hpen

I DOLBY AUDIO®

Manufactured under license from Dolby Laboratories. Dolby, Dolby Audio and the double-D symbol are trademarks of Dolby Laboratories.

€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth®word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade
names are those of their respective owners.

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.
Para maiores informacdes, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel.gov.br
Este produto estd homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos requlamentados pela Resolugao n°. 242/2000 e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
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